
UNIT F-1
FOREST RIDGE VILLAGE OR380/237

CROOK JOHN C & ERICA MARIE
370 LINDEN AVENUE
EAST AURORA, NY 14052

00-00-31-128R-000F-0010
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01

1086.00

01/14/2025 JW 0.00 0 0 0 0
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2

315,500
0
0

315,500
0

315,500
0

315,500
315,500

0

283,000

2576/1972 7/11/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDERS ZACHARY EVAN

CROOK JOHN C & ERIC

2562/1309 5/12/2022 WD Q I 01 429,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDERS ZACHARY EVAN

COOK JOHN C & ERICA
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

20090001 REPAIR/RRF 3,000 01/02/2008

20070310 REPAIR/RRF 9,000 02/20/2007

20062695 REPAIR/RRF 70,000 12/08/2006

20062637 REPAIR/RRF 8,160 11/29/2006

HX Base Yr

2771 FOREST RIDGE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Floor 1 100
RecreationCLUBHOUSE CLUBHOUSE 100
Recreation POOL POOL 100
RecreationTENNIS CT TENNIS CT 100
Location CORNER CORNER 100
View Lump SumTYPICAL TYPICAL 100
Desirability1ST FLOOR 1ST FLOOR 100
Balcony FOP/PATIO FOP/PATIO 100
Parking OPEN OPEN 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Oth Rooms 2 100
User Defined 4-REMODEL 4-REMODEL 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

1287300 798 1983 1983 100 100 0

1 CONDO – 0% - 0

798 798

0


